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_____% Points Competitor______________________________ Cat Reg CIs Tag ICS

STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:44

1 100,00 504,5074 6 GDPSP - SILVA, Manuel POR
2 99,56 502,2992 1 CCBA - SOARES, Armenio POR
3 99,56 502,2696 2 CCBA - CABECA, Jose POR
4 98,09 494,8850 63 CPTPP - CORREIA, Paulo POR
5 86,62 436,9945 8 GDPSP - XISTO, Jorge POR
6 85,39 430,8067 3 CCBA - BRAZ, Rui POR
7 83,18 419,6553 13 GDPSP - DURÃES, Antonio POR
8 81,11 409,1976 64 CPTPP-FERREIRA, Porfirio POR
9 78,65 396,7822 61 CPTPP - REBELO, Jose POR

10 77,93 393,1627 18 ADCRPJ - SACADURA, Antonio POR
11 77,37 390,3567 87 ST2 - BLANCO, Rui POR
12 76,96 388,2734 9 GDPSP-VALENTIM, Artur POR
13 76,46 385,7623 7 GDPSP - QUINTINO, Fernando POR
14 70,10 353,6477 43 RCT-RODRIGUES, João POR
15 69,38 350,0171 80 ST2 - PAIXAO, Alexandre POR
16 69,23 349,2821 148 CSCTSP - BARGÃO, João POR
17 68,93 347,7333 16 STT - COSTA, José POR
18 68,81 347,1279 66 CPTPP-CORDEIRO, Edgar POR
19 68,44 345,2953 68 CPTPP - NORTADAS, João POR
20 67,26 339,3503 79 ST2 - CASTRO, Carlos POR
21 65,27 329,2893 89 ST2-OLIVEIRA, Helder POR
22 64,22 323,9749 106 ST2 - MARQUES, José POR
23 62,58 315,7262 17 STT - REMIGIO, Jorge POR
24 62,29 314,2515 83 ST2 - MANHA, Pedro POR
25 62,02 312,9071 95 ST2 - SILVA, Jose POR
26 61,96 312,6154 86 ST2 - ALEGRE, Paulo POR
27 61,37 309,6218 35 RCT - VARELA, Fernando POR
28 59,51 300,2524 90 ST2-O'NEILL, Hugo POR
29 59,15 298,4329 65 CPTPP - BOTAS, Carlos POR
30 58,85 296,8780 81 ST2 - CLARO, Pedro POR
31 58,58 295,5325 45 RCT - COSTA, Raul POR
32 58,23 293,7640 53 RCT - GRAÇA, Sergio POR
33 57,91 292,1668 71 CPTPP-COELHO, Vitor POR
34 57,49 290,0248 94 ST2 - ASSUNÇAO, Guilherme POR
35 56,95 287,3005 40 RCT - CHITAS, GUILHERME S POR
36 56,84 286,7439 69 CPTPP - MENDES, José POR
37 55,35 279,2263 74 CPTPP-FREIRE, Carlos S POR
38 54,36 274,2475 84 ST2 - DIAS, Luis POR
39 53,01 267,4319 23 ADCRPJ - GUEDES, Susana L POR
40 52,97 267,2356 99 ST2 - COSTA, Antonio POR
41 52,92 267,0006 145 CSCTSP - SANTOS, Jose POR
42 51,50 259,8261 91 ST2 - CRUZ, Carlos POR
43 51,42 259,4382 109 ST2 - CORREIA, Joao S POR
44 51,07 257,6498 97 ST2 - CORREIA, Henrique POR
45 50,86 256,5971 133 ST2 - CARPINTEIRO, Jose S POR
46 49,42 249,3412 38 RCT - SEQUEIRA, Fernando POR
47 48,78 246,0951 82 ST2 - MESTRE, Marco POR
48 48,77 246,0724 151 CSCTSP - SANTOS, Malvina L POR
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i.rA&c.STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:44

% Points Competitor Cat Req CIs Tag ICS

49 48,23 243,3339 75 CPTPP - CRUZ, Pedro S POR
50 48,04 242,3719 153 CSCTSP - FERNANFES, José POR
51 47,48 239,5607 107 ST2 - SANTOS, Vasco s POR
52 46,78 235,9880 42 RCT - SILVA, Bruno POR
53 46,28 233,5031 32 RCT - MARTINS, Antonio POR
54 45,84 231,2771 136 STCR - MARTINS, Rui POR
55 45,48 229,4406 67 CPTPP - RODRIGUES, Francisco POR
56 45,47 229,4109 152 CSCTSP - PEREIRA, Jorge POR
57 44,55 224,7800 104 ST2 - SANTOS, José POR
58 42,62 215,0364 36 RCT - RODRIGUES, Fernando s POR
59 42,50 214,4210 73 CPTPP - MORATO, Antonio s POR
60 40,43 203,9905 98 ST2 - FERNANDES, Fernando POR
61 39,22 197,8594 48 RCT - COELHO, Luis POR
62 38,97 196,5957 105 ST2-NARCISO, José POR
63 37,98 191,6169 70 CPTPP - FIGUEIREDO, Luís POR
64 36,30 183,1114 103 ST2 - ROCHA, João POR
65 33,88 170,9223 21 ADCRPJ - DELGADO, Sandra L POR
66 33,83 170,6770 111 ST2 - ROBALO, José s POR
67 33,81 170,5641 31 RCT - RODRIGUES, Antonio s POR
68 33,80 170,5056 101 ST2 - AFONSO, António POR
69 33,65 169,7835 100 ST2 - GOMES, Luis POR
70 32,70 164,9933 33 RCT - PINGUINHA, Cristina L POR
71 25,39 128,0857 115 ST2 - CARDOSO, Filomena L POR
72 25,12 126,7288 112 ST2 - LORENA, Ana L POR
73 24,62 124,2041 49 RCT - NOGUEIRA, Luis POR
74 18,36 92,6202 114 ST2 - SANTOS, Ana L POR
75 2,35 11,8324 34 RCT - FERREIRA, Eduardo POR
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MODIFIED -- Overall Match Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:44

% Points Competitor Cat Reg

1 100,00 526,6829 10 GDPSP - TEIXEIRA, Carlos POR
2 92,37 486,4744 12 GDPSP - SANTOS, João POR
3 89,77 472,7851 76 ST2 - ARROJADO, Nuno POR
4 86,40 455,0518 141 CSCTSP - FERNANDES, Henrique POR
5 85,64 451,0577 59 CPTPP - GUERREIRO, Vitor POR
6 84,41 444,5868 19 ADCRPJ - PEREIRA, Luis POR
7 78,16 411,6661 142 CSCTSP-XAVIER, Luis POR
8 77,52 408,2831 57 CPTPP - FERREIRA, Paulo POR
9 75,72 398,8037 22 ADCRPJ - CORREIA, Francisco POR

10 75,68 398,6089 56 CPTPP - RAMOS, Antonio POR
11 66,81 351,8907 29 RCT - CALDEIRA, Antonio POR
12 65,63 345,6789 119 ST2 - SANTOS, Paulo POR
13 65,14 343,0726 24 AF - BORGES, Hugo POR
14 64,74 340,9665 20 ADCRPJ - GASPAR, Gilberto POR
15 63,57 334,8152 27 RCT - CANHA, Antonio POR
16 60,58 319,0799 28 RCT - FARINHA, Antonio POR
17 60,40 318,0913 118 ST2 - CARVALHO, Rui POR
18 59,95 315,7270 117 ST2 - BRANCO, Baltazar POR
19 58,91 310,2560 116 ST2 - ALVELOS, Jorge POR
20 56,55 297,8349 11 GDPSP - SIMOES, Carlos POR
21 56,12 295,5808 143 CSCTSP - CORREIA, Helder POR
22 55,50 292,3175 25 AF - LEITÃO, Vasco POR
23 50,29 264,8426 30 RCT - MINA, Antonio S POR
24 47,74 251,4353 154 BCP-FERRÃO, José POR
25 47,47 250,0039 155 BCP - GIL, Carlos POR
26 47,07 247,9215 37 RCT - JESUS, Fernando S POR
27 46,17 243,1693 121 ST2 - ALMEIDA, Fernando s POR
28 44,07 232,0913 144 CSCTSP - FONSECA, Antonio POR
29 10,85 57,1536 58 CPTPP-AZINHEIRA, Paulo POR
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OPEN -- Overall Match Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:44

% Points Competitor Cat Reg CIs

1 100,00 550,0000 14 GDPSP-GASPAR, Abel POR
2 79,07 434,8793 138 CSCTSP - RODRIGUES, Jose POR
3 78,58 432,1833 124 ST2 - LAMY, João M POR
4 77,86 428,2230 122 ST2-PINTO, João POR
5 73,80 405,8972 156 CPTPP-MENDES, Artur POR
6 71,45 392,9743 140 CSCTSP - RAMALHO, Vitor POR
7 70,87 389,7797 51 RCT - BICHO, Ricardo POR
8 66,92 368,0832 130 ST2 - LAMY, João s POR
9 66,26 364,4155 127 ST2 - MONTEIRO, Emerico POR

10 65,87 362,2639 15 STT - COLAÇO, Vitor POR
11 64,05 352,2535 139 CSCTSP - DIAS, Paulo POR
12 63,75 350,6068 125 ST2 - LAMY, Ricardo POR
13 63,63 349,9852 137 CSCTSP - MARIA, Francisco POR
14 61,03 335,6710 39 RCT - FRANCISCO, Filipe POR
15 59,70 328,3338 50 RCT - BRAZ, Paulo POR
16 58,95 324,2334 126 ST2 - FERNANDES, Paulo POR
17 52,76 290,1551 131 ST2 - BESSA, João s POR
18 49,35 271,4346 132 ST2 - SILVA, Orlando s POR
19 48,27 265,5023 135 ST2 - FERREIRA, Jose s POR
20 47,57 261,6432 134 ST2 - VITORINO, Jose s POR
21 44,18 242,9677 41 RCT - SiMOES, Hugo POR
22 36,82 202,5312 72 CPTPP - LOURENÇO, Fernando s POR
23 36,78 202,2900 128 ST2 - PRETO, Jose POR
24 35,65 196,0878 54 RCT - JALECA, Catarino POR
25 32,39 178,1371 123 ST2 - SANTOS, Jorge POR
26 1,81 9,9787 129 ST2 - MARQUES, Francisco POR

World Classification System used

Tag ICS
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Team Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:46

Standard Division 

General Category 

TEAM >ETITOR

Points |(ama 

1 1435,3755 CCBA

2 1361,1572 GDPSP

JWnts

502,2992
502,2696
430,8067

504,5074
436,9945
419,6553

3 1300,8648 CPTPP-1

4 1079,7241 ST2-1

5 647,4117 RCT-1

6 616,2827 CSCTSP-1

494,8850
409,1976
396,7822

DQ

390,3567
350,0171
339,3503

353,6477
293,7640

349,2821
267,0006

Name

CCBA - SOARES, Armenio 
CCBA - CABECA, Jose 
CCBA - BRAZ, Rui

GDPSP-SILVA, Manuel 
GDPSP - XISTO, Jorge 
GDPSP - DURÃES, Antonio 
GDPSP - VALENTIM, Artur

CPTPP - CORREIA, Paulo 
CPTPP-FERREIRA, Porfirio 
CPTPP - REBELO, Jose 
CPTPP - MONTEIRO, Nuno

ST2 - BLANCO, Rui 
ST2 - PAIXAO, Alexandre 
ST2 - CASTRO, Carlos

RCT-RODRIGUES, João 
RCT - GRAÇA, Sergio

CSCTSP - BARGÃO, João 
CSCTSP - SANTOS, Jose
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Team Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:46

Standard Division

Ladies Category

TEAM :: COMPETITOR £

Points Name Points Name

1 347,4347 ST2-3
128,0857 ST2 - CARDOSO, Filomena 
126,7288 ST2 - LORENA, Ana 
92,6202 ST2 - SANTOS, Ana
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Team Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:46

Standard Division

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

W:;:: ■' Name

1 755,5960 ST2-2
259,4382 ST2 - CORREIA, Joao
256,5971 ST2-CARPINTEIRO, Jose
239,5607 ST2 - SANTOS, Vasco

DQ ST2 - VALENTE, Carlos
2 736,9812 CPTPP-2

279,2263 CPTPP - FREIRE, Carlos
243,3339 CPTPP - CRUZ, Pedro
214,4210 CPTPP - MORATO, Antonio

3 672,9010 RCT-2
287,3005 RCT - CHITAS, GUILHERME
215,0364 RCT - RODRIGUES, Fernando
170,5641 RCT - RODRIGUES, Antonio
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Open Division 

General Category 

TEAM

. . Points ^Igme..... ■/........................

1 1211,0131 ST2

2 1180,1071 CSCTSP-3

Team Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:46

COMPETITOR

Points Name

432,1833 ST2 - LAMY, João M 
428,2230 ST2 - PINTO, João 
350,6068 ST2 - LAMY, Ricardo

- ST2 - SANTOS, Jorge

434,8793 CSCTSP - RODRIGUES, Jose 
392,9743 CSCTSP - RAMALHO, Vitor 
352,2535 CSCTSP - DIAS, Paulo

- CSCTSP - MARIA, Francisco
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Open Division 

Seniors Category 

teAM

Points Name

1 929,6729 ST2-6

Team Results
Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:46

COMPETITOR

Points Name

368,0832 ST2 - LAMY, João 
290,1551 ST2 - BESSA, João 
271,4346 ST2 - SILVA, Orlando 

- ST2 - FERREIRA, Jose
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Trofeu ST2
Printed Outubro 4, 2005 at 20:44

ii.rAsc,

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

46 RCT - DUARTE, Amandio 
55 RCT - SILVA, Nelson 
62 CPTPP - MONTEIRO, Nuno 

108 ST2 - VALENTE, Carlos 
150 CSCTSP - GUILHERME, Helder
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